
 

 

Summer 1 2022 
Blended 

 
Many faculty want students to e-mail them immediately after registering for an online class. Many online classes have no on-campus class meetings. Students must access 
their Web site no later than the first day of class. 
 
 
To find course faster, do CTRL F in Adobe Acrobat and search by Course (i.e., ENGL101) 
 
 
 
 
CMP COURSE CRN TITLE COMMENTS CRS DAY Time BLDG RM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL 
 
 
 G CMAP120 45424 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3  W 06:00PM-09:05PM HT 301 Maradei Terri.Maradei@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G CMSC253 43925 UNIX/LINUX SYSTEM ADMIN  4  TR 06:00PM-08:10PM REMOTE Hajjar Philippe.Hajjar@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 G ENGL103 46605 CRIT READ/WRITE/RSRCH AT WORK  3  W 07:00PM-09:00PM REMOTE Robinson Mary.Robinson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G ENGL110 47235 PRINCIPLES OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR  3  WRF 10:00AM-12:00PM PK 178 Naake joan.naake@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G HLTH125 43944 PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS  3  TR 10:00AM-11:50AM PG 102 McKelphin Keith.McKelphin@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 G HLTH212 43945 CONTROL STRESS/TENSION  3  MW 09:00AM-10:50AM REMOTE Yost Kimberly.Yost@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G MATH181 40700 CALCULUS I  4  MTR 09:00AM-12:15PM HT 204 Wheatley stephen.wheatley@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G NWIT105 46615 INTRO TO CLOUD COMP  3  W 09:00AM-11:40AM HT 303 Chiang CK.Chiang@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G NWIT230 46617 INTRO TO CYBER OPS  3  W 06:00PM-08:00PM REMOTE Vargas David.Vargas@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G NWIT275 46618 WIRELESS SECURITY  3  W 12:30PM-02:30PM HT 303 Vargas David.Vargas@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 G SPAN101 46636 ELEM SPANISH I  3  MW 10:00AM-11:30AM HS 167 Naranjo Carla.Naranjo@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R ARTT116 44946 DIGITAL TOOLS FOR VISUAL ARTS  4  MW 08:00AM-12:10PM REMOTE Youth Gail.Youth@montgomerycollege.edu 



 

 

 
 
 R CMAP120 42976 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3  T 10:30AM-12:00PM REMOTE Fontaine Linda.Fontaine@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
  
 
 R CMSC100 46366 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING  2  W 06:30PM-08:30PM REMOTE Barron Gloria.Barron@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R CMSC110 40219 COMPUTER CONCEPTS  3  R 06:30PM-09:00PM SC 450 Kauffman sharon.kauffman@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R FREN101 40317 ELEM FRENCH I  3  TR 11:00AM-12:30PM HU 111 Demougeot Kately.Demougeot@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R GDES116 44947 DIGITAL TOOLS FOR VISUAL ARTS  4  MW 08:00AM-12:10PM REMOTE Youth Gail.Youth@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R GDES134 47241 ILLUSTRATION I  3  TR 10:00AM-01:00PM HU 313 Tillman Bryan.Tillman@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R HLTH113 40623 FIRST AID AND CPR  2  W 01:00PM-04:00PM REMOTE Turnbow Marge.Turnbow@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R HLTH125 46400 PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS  3  TR 05:30PM-07:30PM REMOTE Clark Michael.Clark@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 R HLTH220 40627 EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESPONDER  3  TR 10:00AM-12:30PM PE 114 Turnbow Marge.Turnbow@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R HMGT111 46386 PRINCIPLE/FOOD PROD LAB  2  MTWR 06:00PM-09:40PM CC 170 Anderson Jana.Anderson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R ISTD173 47212 INTEGRATED ARTS  3  M 06:30PM-08:30PM CS 128 TBA 

 

 R PHED228 43931 GROUP FITNESS INSTRUCTOR TRAIN  3  TWR 09:30AM-11:15AM REMOTE Seed Tonya.Seed@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R PHIL101 44827 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY  3  MW 10:00AM-11:30AM HU 202 Collins Christopher.Collins@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R PHIL140 42902 INTRO TO STUDY OF ETHICS  3  TR 10:30AM-12:00PM HU 107 Collins Christopher.Collins@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R POLI211 47168 COMPRTV POLITICS & GOVT  3  TW 10:00AM-12:30PM HU 222 Zook Nathan.Zook@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 R TVRA134 46570 MEDIA APPRECIATION  3  MR 09:00AM-11:25AM HU 319 Feldman Elizabeth.Feldman@montgomerycollege.edu 

 



 

 

 R WMST101 43682 INTRO TO WOMEN'S STUDIES  3  R 01:00PM-03:10PM HU 115 Grinnell Lucinda.Grinnell@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 T ENGL101 44904 INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING  3  S 09:00AM-12:00PM P3 115 Franklin Horace.Franklin@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 T ENGL233 47170 THE SHORT STORY  3  W 10:30AM-12:25PM CM 216 Roessner-Ankney

 Lynn.Roessner-Ankney@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
  
 T GDES121 47216 FUND OF GRAPHIC DESIGN I  3  MW 09:00AM-12:00PM CF 222 Burghardt Roberts V.Roberts@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 T HLTH225 46525 INTRO TO HEALTH BEHAVIORS  3  TR 09:30AM-11:30AM REMOTE TBA 

 
 T NURS129 42668 PATHO PHARMACOLOGY IN NURSING  2  TR 10:00AM-12:20PM HC 222 TBA 

 

 T NURS129 43561 PATHO PHARMACOLOGY IN NURSING  2  TR 10:00AM-12:20PM HC 122 TBA 

 
 T NURS129 43649 PATHO PHARMACOLOGY IN NURSING  2  TR 10:00AM-12:20PM HC 422 TBA 
 
 
 T NURS129 44720 PATHO PHARMACOLOGY IN NURSING  2  TR 10:00AM-12:20PM HC 121 TBA 
 
 
 T NURS129 45493 PATHO PHARMACOLOGY IN NURSING  2  TR 10:00AM-12:20PM HC 120 TBA 

 

 T NURS129 45758 PATHO PHARMACOLOGY IN NURSING  2  TR 10:00AM-12:20PM HC 124 TBA 

 

 T PHTH201 40257 MEDICAL REPORTING FOR PHY THER  2  MW 09:00AM-10:25AM HC 229 TBA 
 
 
 T SONO101L 40389 ORIENTATION DIAG MED SONOG  0  R 09:30AM-12:30PM HC426 Rolen

 Garrett.Rolen@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 T SONO101L 40390 ORIENTATION DIAG MED SONOG  0  T 09:00AM-12:00PM HC426 Haines

 Michelle.Haines@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 T SONO101L 46540 ORIENTATION DIAG MED SONOG  0  R 02:00PM-05:00PM HC426 Babu

 Yohanes.Babu@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 T SONO101L 46541 ORIENTATION DIAG MED SONOG  0  T 12:00PM-03:00PM HC426 Haines

 Michelle.Haines@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 T SONO263 41609 SONOGRAPHY PRACTICUM III  2  MTWRF OC OC Shryock Lee.Shryock@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 T SONO263 41610 SONOGRAPHY PRACTICUM III  2  MTWRF OC OC Shryock Lee.Shryock@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 T SONO263 41612 SONOGRAPHY PRACTICUM III  2  MTWRF OC OC Teklehaymanot biruk.teklehaymanot@montgomerycollege.edu 
 



 

 

 T SONO263 41613 SONOGRAPHY PRACTICUM III  2  MTWRF OC OC Theis Matthew.Theis@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 T SONO263 46553 SONOGRAPHY PRACTICUM III  2  MTWRF OC OC Shryock Lee.Shryock@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 


